

# SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 51208 TIP No. N/A  
 Location Various Interstate and Primary Routes  
 Type of Work Installation of Roadway Light Poles and Associated Construction Work  
 County: Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, and Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		HAYNES ELECTRIC UTILITY		GARRETT JAMES COMPANY LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (INTERSTATE ROUTE)	4.000	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (PRIMARY ROUTE)	5.000	EA			\$2,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY RAMP CLOSURE (INTERSTATE ROUTE)	5.000	EA			\$2,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00
4	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY SHOULDER CLOSURE (INTERSTATE ROUTE)	30.000	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$ 55,500.00
5	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY SHOULDER CLOSURE (PRIMARY ROUTE)	5.000	EA			\$1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00
6	5070000000-N	SP	STANDARD FOUNDATION TYPE R1	50.000	EA			\$1,750.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$2,240.00	\$ 112,000.00
7	5270000000-N	SP	INSTALL LIGHT POLE, NCDOT SUPPLIED	75.000	EA			\$750.00	\$ 56,250.00	\$2,290.00	\$ 171,750.00
8	5270000000-N	SP	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION	50.000	EA			\$500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
9	5270000000-N	SP	REPLACE TRANSFORMER BASE, NCDOT SUPPLIED	20.000	EA			\$750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 36,000.00

**BID TOTALS**

**\$343,500.00**

<b>\$</b>	<b>267,500.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>460,750.00</b>
-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------